
S. No Name of Employee Designation Contact No. Email id

1 Dr. Madhusudan Gupta Medical Superintendent 9373106358 drmadhusudangupta43@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sikandar pathan Deputy Medical Superintendent 9657683658 sikandarpathan786@gmail.com

3 Dr. Vrinda Kadu Consultant Teacher 9422804745 kaduvrinda@gmail.com

4 Dr.Amit Barbuddhe Consultant Teacher 9096331366 Barbuddhe.amu31@gmail.com

5 Dr. Chitra Karekar Consultant Teacher 8208793926 gargi.karekar3497@gmail.com

6 Dr. Gunjan Chandurkar Consultant Teacher 9890608341 vishakha.bindalkar@gmail.com

7 Dr. Pushpa Chhangani Consultant Teacher 9021976889 drpushparc@gmail.com

8 Dr.Shailesh Dhenge Consultant Teacher 7744962891 shaileshdhenge1@gmail.com

9 Dr. Vipin Atram Consultant Teacher 7588773231 vipinatram39.va@gmail.com

10 Dr. Sarika Choure(Palve) Consultant Teacher 8983421386 dhpsarika@gmal.com

11 Dr. Joyti Bandewar Consultant Teacher 9421362927 bandewardrjyoti@yahoo.com

12 Dr. Seema Manorkar Consultant Teacher 7770028223 seemagm16@gmail.com

13 Dr. Ashwini Parkhi Consultant Teacher 9975520588 ashvinithere@gmail.com

14 Dr. Snehal Garhate Consultant Teacher 8149942784 snehalgarhate@gmail.com

15 Dr. Snehal Kamble Consultant Teacher 7709496089 snehalkamble3@gmail.com

16 Dr. Priti Pimpalshende Consultant Teacher 8329110210 preetipimpalshende@gmail.com

17 Dr. Nirupa Taram Consultant Teacher 8459482939 ntaram6617@gmail.com

18 Dr. Nagesh Jaiswal Consultant Teacher 9373178507 jaiswalnagesh@yahoo.com

19 Dr. Purti Barhate Consultant Teacher 8788471705 purti.rane@gmail.com

20 Dr. Pravin Patil Consultant Teacher 8669561955 drpravin782@gmail.com

21 Dr. Gautam Jogad Consultant Teacher 9422357002 gautamjogad@gmail.com

22 Dr. Devyani Shinde Consultant Teacher 9423612286 drdevyanivs@gmail.com

23 Dr. Poonam Ashtankar Consultant Teacher 9022529698 dr.ashtankarpoonam@gmail.com

24 Dr.Bhaurao.N.Hajare EMO 8888285728 bhauraohajare83@gmail.com

25 Dr. Manohar Bawane EMO 9561784943 nandkishor458@gmail.com

26 Dr. Pradip Dani RMO/RSO/MO/CR/SR 9822469048 pradipdani2000@gmail.com

27 Dr. Ramesh Hedau RMO/RSO/MR 9764970886 Rameshhedau1959@gmail.com

28 Dr. Kishor Sarate RMO/RSO/MR 7745093191 kishor555@rediffmail.com
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29 Dr. Madhavi Vaidya RMO/RSO/MR 8830082549 madhu.vaidya110@gmail.com

30 Dr. Rashmi Kapse RMO/RSO/MR 9923504520 rashmikapse08@gmail.com

31 Dr.Vijaya Kapse RMO/RSO/MR 9824695785 vijayakapse674@gmail.com

32 Dr.Smita Dani RMO/RSO/MR 9822469048 smitadani587@gmail.com

33 Dr. Usha Hedau RMO/RSO/MR 9822469048 ushahedau264@gmail.com

34 Dr.Chintaman Thote RMO/RSO/MR 982469578 chintamanthote647@gmail.com

35 Shital Taksande Matron 9764713553 gaikwadshital113@gmail.com

36 Sangeeta Pardhi Asst. Matron 8390800435 sangeetayambule1991@gmail.com

37 Jyoti Chaware(Chumble) Asst. Matron 9767137459 jyotichawre01@gmail.com

38 Nainika Raut Staff Nurse 7888110264 rautnainika743@gmail.com

39 Kshitija Kene Staff Nurse 8459949265 kshitijakene123@gmail.com

40 Swati Thakare Staff Nurse 7798182593 thakreswati475@gmail.com

41 Chandrakala Bajirao Staff Nurse 8806646298 Savitabhagatkar32@gmail.com

42 Roshani Tarare Staff Nurse 8390265244 amolsamarth148@gmail.com

43 Asha Thaokar Staff Nurse 8390626797 ashabudhe2019@gmail.com

44 Vaishali Patle Staff Nurse 8830485607 vaishalipatle83@gmail.com

45 Pratima Bante Staff Nurse 9723084980 pallavighodmare.@gmail.com

46 Pragati Darekar Staff Nurse 7776069496 pragatidarekar7@gmail.com

47 Jayshree Musale Staff Nurse 8888302690 jayshreemusale93@gmail.com

48 Ganga Tiwari Ward Boy/Aaya 7030431692 gangatiwari62@gmail.com

49 Chanda Bhombale Ward Boy/Aaya 9156913275 chandabhomble456@gmail.com

50 Nirmala Parse Ward Boy/Aaya 9762938626 parse.nirmala259@gmail.com

51 Geeta Mate Ward Boy/Aaya 9130820053 geetamate145@gmail.com

52 Sangita Awsare Ward Boy/Aaya 9356114507 jaishelke125@gmail.com

53 Shahanoor Sheikh Pharmacist 7875883999 shahnoorshaikh01@gmail.com

54 Sanskriti Kite Pharmacist 9922868104 sanskrutikite@gmail.com

55 Renuka Kalbande Pharmacist 7499637917 renukakalbande@gmail.com

56 Niranjan Gaikwad Pharmacist 8975109169 gaikwadniranjan588@gmail.com

57 Kanha Dudhpachare Dresser 8390965082 kanhadudhpachare261995@gmail.com

58 Mangesh Dhoke Dresser 8390559209 mangeshdhoke991@gmail.com

59 Dilip Raut Store Keeper 9822937993 rautdilip744@gmail.com

60 Vinod Chaphale Registration & Record 8698531446 vinodchaphale39@gmail.com

61 Megha Lilhare Data Entry Operator 9767401225 meghalilhare074@gmail.com

62 Rekha Mohite Dark Room Attendant 9325421170 rekhamohite1969@gmail.com
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63 Dr.Amol Donkalwar Medical Specialist NA NA

64 Dr. Sudhir Deshmukh Surgical  Specialist NA NA

65 Dr. Dhanshree Niwan Obstetrician and Gynecologist NA NA

66 Dr. Nitesh Nasre Pathologist NA NA

67 Dr. Arti Ketrkar Anaesthesiologist NA NA

68 Dr. Ravi Dekate Ophthalmologist NA NA

69 Dr.Vishrutkumar Panekar Pediatrician NA NA

70 Dr. Abhay Ketkar Pediatrician NA NA

71 Dr. Manish Atey Radiologist NA NA

72 Dr. Shruti Awchat Destist 9284251987 NA

73 Kartik Thakre X-Ray Tech. 9307142884 kartikthakre13@gmail.com

74 Dr. Pravin Kanphande Physiotherapist N.A. N.A.

75 Dr. Gautam Jogad Panchakarma Specialists 9422357002 gautamjogad@gmail.com

76 Dr. Shikha Shivhare HO/CR/SR 7875700771 shikhashivhare16@yahoo.com

77 Kamini Mohod Panchakarma Nurse 8698658101 kaminibhande@gmail.com

78 Kishor Nahagamkar Panchakarma Asst. (Male/Female) 9823157467 kishornahagamkar765@gmail.com

79 Pravin Shambharkar Panchakarma Asst. (Male/Female) 9168280533 praveenshbharkar2017@gmail.com

80 Saroj Nakade Panchakarma Asst. (Male/Female) 8698218032 gavravnakade81@gmail.com

81 Vaishali Chikte Panchakarma Asst. (Male/Female) 7499548032 vaishu.1587@rediffmail.com

82 Dr. Padma Rathi Yoga Teacher 7774955142 drpadmarathi@gmail.com

83 Dr. Pushpa Chhangani Shalya specialists 9021976889 drpushparc@gmail.com

84 Aachal Chawat OT attendant 7507224187 achalchawat96@gmail.com

85 Kalpana Chafle OT attendant 7262080066 Harshchafale7262080066@gmail.com

86 Manisha Pardhi OT Staff Nurse 7767078191 manishapatil02@gmail.com

87 DR. Jyoti Bandewar Striroga Specialists 9422292550 swateesachin@gmail.com

88 Sneha Midwife (Labour room) 9359406007 umredkar.manish@gmail.com

89 Shilpa Umate Midwife (Labour room) 8378066510 shilpagunde2978@gmail.com

90 Karishma Nagpure Lab. Tech. (Clinical Lab.) 9834844572 kittunagpure95@gmail.com

91 Prajali Mohitkar Lab. Tech. (Clinical Lab.) 7499485496 prajalim123@gmail.com

92 Vanita Rahangdale Attendant (Pathology) 9699321453 vanitarahangadale095@gmail.com

93 Dr. Trupti Atey Microbiologist NA NA

94 Dr.Rupali Bawankar Pharmacy Manager 9657078084 drrupahange@gmail.com

95 Amol Bansule Attendant (Pharmacy) 8793481876 amolbansule@gmail.com

96 Pancham Maravi Worker 7218549311 bmctbutibori@gmail.com
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97 Uday Katkadi Worker 7350320772 katkadi@gmail.com

98 Shubhangi Lambade Analytical Chemist (Part Time) 9850307722 shubhangi369@gmail.com

99 Dr Mayur Gedam Pharmacognosist (Part Time) NA NA

100 Krati Jain Biochemist NA NA

101 Dr Sonu B. Lingayit Pharmocologist NA NA

102 Devravkar Kaikadi BONE SETTER NA NA

103 Rupesh Nagpure COOK/FOOD SERVICE NA NA

104 Rupali Nagpure COOK/FOOD SERVICE NA NA

105 Sujata Dhole WASHERMAN 8806059060 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

106 Durga Meshram WASHERMAN 8698097695 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

107 Anita Khandate WASHERMAN 8698845876 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

108 Archana Ruyarkar WASHERMAN 9552784821 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

109 Prabhatai Jambhunkar WASHERMAN 8007235702 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

110 Ranjana Bhoyar WASHERMAN 8208182778 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

111 Rantnamala Kanshine WASHERMAN 7350228450 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

112 Pramila Khmre WASHERMAN 9730554362 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

113 Vikas Jagtap Driver NA NA

114 Someshwar Dudhpachare ELECTRICIAN NA NA

115 Pramodrao Vase SECURITY 9011698368 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

116 Ashok Parse SECURITY 9561674420 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

117 Vijeta Raut SECURITY 7057966723 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

118 Arti Nadurkar SECURITY 7822055873 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

119 Ramesh Thosar SECURITY 9356184827 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

120 Raju Waghmare SECURITY 9637337759 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

121 Mukund Ingole SECURITY 9765830502 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

122 Prakash Shelke SECURITY 7517409703 bmctbutibori@gmail.com

123 Natthu  Ramteke MASSEUR NA bmctbutibori@gmail.com
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